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Distinct Builders Inc,

118 Front St

Brookings
SD
57006

Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) decoding information
In accordance with paragraph 565.7-c of 49 CFR Part 565, Vehicle Identification Number.

VIN POSITION:

) through 3
4
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12 through 14
15 through 17

DBEI1 eW>e976248

DESCRIPTION:

WMI
Type of Trailer
Body Type

Length

Axle Configuration

Check Digit
Model Year

Plant [ .ocation

WMi
Sequential Prod. #

12
14
16
18
20

Calculation

ctc. per table VI
B

537

examplc: 001

CODL NAME:

Ball Lodg
Lodge

12
M
16
18
20
08

i - 5,400
2-10,800
1-3,500

2005
2006

Broukings



